Breakfast
Served 10-11:30am

GF Sausage Cob

GF Breakfast

2 X Bacon Rasher, GF Sausage,
Poached Egg, Tomato, Baked
Beans, GF Toast with Light
Sunflower Spread

Vegan Sausage Cob
Vegan Breakfast

2 Vegan Sausages, 2 Hash Browns,
Slice of Vegan Black Pudding

£4
£8

£4
£8

Tram Favourites

Tomato, Toast  with Light
Sunflower Spread
i
3
Jacket Potato

With Light Sunflower Spread and Salad Garnish

GF Potato
Baked Beans

Mature Grated Cheese

Beetroot

Tuna Mayonnaise
Vegan Potato

Baked Beans

Vegan Cheese

£5
£1.50

£1.50
£1
£2
£5
£1.50
£1.50

Vegan Sandwiches
Vegan Cheese
Vegan Cheese & Onion

Vegan Cheese & Tomato

Follow us on
all social platforms

£l O (X

@Crichtramway

Ham Style Slices

GF Soup, GF Bread & Light £5
Sunflower Spread
Vegan Soup with Roll & £5
Light Sunflower Spread
Tramwiches
Gluten Free Sandwiches
Ham £4.50
Roast Beef £4.50
Grated Cheese & Tomato £4.20

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.50




